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The menu of Smith's Brasserie At Bovey Castle from Newton Abbot includes 38 dishes. On average the
dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately £15. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

FISH

Sharing Boards

MEDITERRANEAN GARDEN BOARD £18

MOROCCAN SHARING BOARD

Soup & Salads

SUPERFOOD SALAD, KALE,
BLUEBERRY AND BEETROOT,
CASHEW NUT DUKKHA

MEDITERRANEAN PRAWN AND
AVOCADO COCKTAIL

LYONNAISE SALAD, POACHED
FREE RANGE EGG, SMOKED
BACON, DIJON AND CHIVE
DRESSING

TRADITIONAL CAESAR SALAD,
AGED PARMESAN AND GARLIC
CROUTONS

GRILLED YELLOW FIN TUNA

“NICOISE”, WARM GREEN BEANS

AND POTATOES

MEDITERRANEAN FISH SOUP,
SAFFRON ROUILLE

Pasta

FLORENTINE, SPINACH,

ASPARAGUS, WILLIAMS’ FARM EGG

AND PARMESAN PIZZA

OAK SMOKED SALMON, RICOTTA

AND WILD ROCKET PIZZA
SHARPHAM GOATS’ CHEESE,

ROASTED GARLIC AND RED ONION

PIZZA

VINE TOMATO, MARGARITA PIZZA

SLOW BRASIED BOVEY ESTATE
VENISON RAGU, HOMEMADE
PAPPARDELLE AND PARMESAN

£18

£14

£14

£14

£14

£16

£9

£20

£20

£18

£16

£20

BRIXHAM SURF CLAMS, WHITE
WINE AND HERB SPAGHETTI

SMOKED SALMON AND
ASPARAGUS LINGUINI

Starters

GRILLED LYON SAUSAGE AND
OLIVE OIL CONFIT POTATOES

SEARED MACKEREL, VINE TOMATO

GALETTE, WILD ROCKET AND
BLACK OLIVE

ESTATE VENISON AND ROASTED
GARLIC MEATBALLS, ROMANESCO

SAUCE

CURED SALMON AND ASPARAGUS

BRUSCHETTA

PARMA HAM, CANTALOUPE MELON

AND TOASTED SEED DUKKHA
RED WINE CURED DARTMOOR

BEEF BRESAOLA, DRESSED NEW

POTATOES AND BALSAMIC
BASIL DRESSED BURRATA,

HEIRLOOM TOMATOES, BALSAMIC

AND PINE NUTS

Desserts & Cheese

CITRUS FRUIT, MARSALA SABAYON

AND CHURROS

DARK CHOCOLATE AND COFFEE

TIRAMISU, AMARETTO

VANILLA CREME BRULEE,
HAZELNUT BISCOTTI

WARM PEAR AND ALMOND TART,

VANILLA ICE CREAM

BLUEBERRY AND LEMON CURD
PANNA COTTA, ITALIAN
MERINGUES

SELECTION OF FROZEN TREATS:
GELATO, SORBETS, DIPS AND BITS

£20

£18

£10

£10

£11

£11

£10

£11

£9

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10
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PLATED SELECTION OF
CONTINENTAL CHEESES, £13
CRACKERS AND CONDIMENTS

Large Plates

HERB CRUST ROAST RUMP OF
LAMB, PROVENCALE VEGETABLES £20
AND BASIL MASH

GARDEN VEGETABLE AND
ROQUETTE RISOTTO

SUNDRIED TOMATO AND
BEETROOT RAVIOLI, TOASTED PINE £18
NUTS AND BASIL

£16

BAKED SALMON FILLET, ISRAELI
COUSCOUS, CHICKPEAS, APRICOT
AND ALMOND

DEVONSHIRE CHICKEN
“BASQUAISE”, FLAMED PEPPER
AND PAPRIKA

100Z SIRLOIN STEAK, CONFIT VINE
TOMATOES AND POMMES FRITES

FILLET OF SEA BREAM, CITRUS
CRUSHED POTATOES, CLAM AND
OLIVE OIL VIERGE

SEARED STONE BASS, CHORIZO
AND CANNELLINI BEAN STEW,
BASIL PESTO

£18

£18

£26

£16

£18

Dartmoor National Park, North Opening Hours:
Bovey, Newton Abbot, United Monday 14:00 -17:00
Kingdom Tuesday 14:00 -17:00

Wednesday 14:00 -17:00
Thursday 14:00 -17:00
Friday 14:00 -17:00
Saturday 14:00 -17:00
Sunday 14:00 -17:00
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